PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id aAhOS00000Fy6I160AB

Customer Name Balakishan Chandu Putta

609 Putta Nivas Opp BBC Building Near Indira Telugu Schoool
Thane Subhash Nagar Karivali Road
Bhiwandi+Thane+MAHARASHTRA+421302

Address

o o1 A

10

11

12

13

14

15
16

17

18
19
20
21
22

Contact Number 9960280761
Product LOAN

Pincode Maharashtra 421302
Address Confirmed Yes

OCL Range Local

Name of Person Met

Relationship Between
Customer and Person
Met

Lavanya Pramod Pasikanti

Sister

Landmark Opposite BBC Building
Ease to Locate Eas

Address y
Residence/Office No

Locked During Visit

Contact Number of 8177999636

Person Met

Applicant Age 42

CPV Status Refer To Credit

Remarks MET WITH APPLICANT'S SISTER AND SHE DENIED TO
SHARE INSIDE IMAGE

Verification Type Residential

Latitude 19.2980681

Longitude 73.0435013

Case Id 47455

Date Of Report 2025-09-01



23

24
25

26

Time Of Report 14:43:22

Date of Allocation 2025-08-30

Time of Allocation 17:03:50

residence_photo_with_name_plate

i

e

)

898, Kariwali Rd, Subhash Nag

D1-09-2025 02:38:16 pm

19.2981195,73.0434052
Pincode : 421302

L

ar, Kariw

ali




27 residence_photo_with_applicant

19,
Pincode : 42130

28 residence_photo_with_agent

Kariwali Rd, Subhash Nagar, Kariwali

9-2025 02:40:06 pm

981676,73.0429918
code : 421302




29 residence_photo_with_inside_household

-

898, Kariwali Rd, Sﬁhash Nagar'; Kariwali
01-09-2025 02:39:31 pm

19.2979732,73.0438878 -
Pincode : 421302 T

30 residence_photo_outside

898, Kariwali Rd, Subhash Nagar, Kariwali
01-09-2025 02:39:45 pm

19.2969959,73.0440327
Pincode : 421302




31 Photo with Agent

898, Kariwali Rd, Subhash Nagar, Kariwali
01-09-2025 02:39:56 pm

19.2981882,73.0430409
Pincode : 421302

32 Photo of ID Proof

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1 Date and Time of Visit 01-09-2025 14:43:22
2 Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

3 Name of External Agency

4 Name of Checker for FV Report




