

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000Fy6l60AB
2	Customer Name	Balakishan Chandu Putta
3	Address	609 Putta Nivas Opp BBC Building Near Indira Telugu Schoool Thane Subhash Nagar Karivali Road Bhiwandi+Thane+MAHARASHTRA+421302
4	Contact Number	9960280761
5	Product	LOAN
6	Pincode	Maharashtra 421302
7	Address Confirmed	Yes
8	OCL Range	Local
9	Name of Person Met	Lavanya Pramod Pasikanti
10	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Sister
11	Landmark	Opposite BBC Building
12	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
13	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	No
14	Contact Number of Person Met	8177999636
15	Applicant Age	42
16	CPV Status	Refer To Credit
17	Remarks	MET WITH APPLICANT'S SISTER AND SHE DENIED TO SHARE INSIDE IMAGE
18	Verification Type	Residential
19	Latitude	19.2980681
20	Longitude	73.0435013
21	Case Id	47455
22	Date Of Report	2025-09-01

23	Time Of Report	14:43:22
----	----------------	----------

24	Date of Allocation	2025-08-30
25	Time of Allocation	17:03:50

26	residence_photo_with_name_plate	
----	---------------------------------	---

27 residence\_photo\_with\_applicant



898, Kariwali Rd, Subhash Nagar, Kariwali.  
01-09-2025 02:39:19 pm  
19.2981897,73.0430398  
Pincode : 421302

28 residence\_photo\_with\_agent



898, Kariwali Rd, Subhash Nagar, Kariwali.  
01-09-2025 02:40:06 pm  
19.2981676,73.0429918  
Pincode : 421302

29 residence\_photo\_with\_inside\_household



898, Kariwali Rd, Subhash Nagar, Kariwali.  
01-09-2025 02:39:31 pm  
19.2979732,73.0438878  
Pincode : 421302

30 residence\_photo\_outside



898, Kariwali Rd, Subhash Nagar, Kariwali.  
01-09-2025 02:39:45 pm  
19.2969959,73.0440327  
Pincode : 421302

31 Photo with Agent



32 Photo of ID Proof



### Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	01-09-2025 14:43:22
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

